
AGENDA                                                                November 7, 2022 
 
 
 
 

Ordinance 19-22 Third Reading 
 
ADJUSTING THE COMPENSATION OF THE CHIEF OF POLICE TO $75,000.00 
EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 1, 2022 
 
Ordinance 20-22 Third Reading 
 
ADJUSTING THE COMPENSATION OF THE WASTEWATER SUPERINTENDENT OF 
THE CITY OF HUBBARD TO THE RATE OF $67,500.00 PER YEAR, EFFECTIVE 
JANUARY 1, 2023 
 
Resolution 10-22 First Reading 
 
AUTHORIZING THE AUDITOR TO CREATE A SPECIAL REVENUE FUND, NUMBER 
185, ENTITLED CHIP RLF GRANT FUND 
 
Ordinance 23-22  First Reading 
 
AUTHORIZING THE AUDITOR AND TREASURER TO EXECUTE A DEPOSITORY 
AGREEMENT WITH FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF PENNSYLVANIA FOR THE 
CREATION OF A NON-INTEREST-BEARING ACCOUNT TO BE ENTITLED CHIP RLF 
GRANT ACCOUNT 
 
Ordinance 24-22  First Reading 
 
AUTHORIZING THE BOARD OF CONTROL TO ENTER INTO A TWO-YEAR 
CONTRACT EXTENSION FOR BOTH TRASH AND RECYCLABLE PICKUP, 
BEGINNING FEBRUARY 1, 2023, AND ENDING JANUARY 31, 2025 


